Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

38.125.90

FLASH 60W 6IN1

FLASH 60W 6IN1, usb type-c charging and
data cable, 6 in 1, 60w, white

0.075 kg

0.09 kg

103

80/10/1

0.44 mx0.245 mx0.36 m
7.2 kg

8605073819959
854442900000

171



